Incident
Number

Platoon: A
Officer in Charge
CF22-18005
Count: 1
Officer in Charge
CF22-6447
Count: 1
Officer in Charge
CF22-14602
Count: 1
Officer in Charge
CF22-18005
Count: 1
Officer in Charge
CF22-17997
CF22-18009
Count: 2
Count: 6
Platoon: B
Officer in Charge
CF22-12664
Count: 1
Officer in Charge
CF22-10962
Count: 1
Officer in Charge
CF20-37498
Count: 1
Count: 3
Platoon: C
Officer in Charge
CF22-15258
Count: 1
Count: 1
Count: 10

Report Criteria

Report Age (Days):

Record Status:

Record Status:

MEDICAL - UNLOCKED REPORTS

GREATER THAN 14 DAYS 2021

Incident Validity

Score

: Arnold Ainge

: Brandon Shumway

: Brett Key

: David Dirkmaat

: Michael Alleman

: Brandon Shumway

: Brian Staheli

: Daniel Reilly

: Curtis Shafer

Is Greater Than 14

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

52

100

06/13/2022

Incident Date /
Time

05/23/2022 03:53:05

02/21/2022 08:10:43

04/27/2022 11:20:46

05/23/2022 03:53:05

05/22/2022 23:49:25

05/23/2022 05:29:03

04/12/2022 07:22:56

03/29/2022 22:12:00

11/17/2020 18:59:07

05/02/2022 18:25:56

Is Not Equal To Submitted to State BEMS

Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Lead Provider

Record Status

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Need Crew Attention

Ready for Officer review

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other Patient Caregiver
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Locked? Crew Completing Report Report Age (Days)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Jeff Bruderer

Jeff Bruderer

Stephen Smith

Jeff Bruderer

Bradley Taylor

Bradley Taylor

Trenton Christensen

Jacob Willey

Nathaniel Phillips

21

112

47

21

22

21

62

76

573

42
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139305/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1103121/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1128632/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139305/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139268/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139326/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1127485/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1117785/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident465345/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1130690/Form60

Need help? Call Sarah at 801-799-4111, or email us.
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