MEDICAL - UNLOCKED REPORTS GREATER THAN 14 DAYS 2021

06/13/2022



Incident Number	Incident Validity Score	Incident Date / Time	Record Status	Locked?	Crew Completing Report	Report Age (Days)
Platoon: A						
Officer in Charge: A	rnold Ainge					
CF22-18005	100	05/23/2022 03:53:05	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Jeff Bruderer	21
Count: 1						
Officer in Charge: Brandon Shumway						
CF22-6447	100	02/21/2022 08:10:43	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Jeff Bruderer	112
Count: 1						
Officer in Charge: B	rett Key					
CF22-14602	100	04/27/2022 11:20:46	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Stephen Smith	47
Count: 1						
Officer in Charge: D	avid Dirkmaat					
CF22-18005	100	05/23/2022 03:53:05	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Jeff Bruderer	21
Count: 1						
Officer in Charge: M	ichael Alleman					
CF22-17997	100	05/22/2022 23:49:25	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Bradley Taylor	22
CF22-18009	100	05/23/2022 05:29:03	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Bradley Taylor	21
Count: 2						
Count: 6						
Platoon: B						
Officer in Charge: B	randon Shumway					
CF22-12664	100	04/12/2022 07:22:56	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Trenton Christensen	62
Count: 1						
Officer in Charge: B	rian Staheli					
CF22-10962	100	03/29/2022 22:12:00	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Jacob Willey	76
Count: 1						
Officer in Charge: D	aniel Reilly					
CF20-37498	52	11/17/2020 18:59:07	Need Crew Attention	No		573
Count: 1						
Count: 3						
Platoon: C						
Officer in Charge: C	urtis Shafer					
CF22-15258	100	05/02/2022 18:25:56	Ready for Officer review	Yes	Nathaniel Phillips	42
Count: 1						
Count: 1						
Count: 10						

Report Criteria

Report Age (Days): Is Greater Than 14

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Submitted to State BEMS

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Lead Provider

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain, Other Patient Caregiver

1 of 2 Printed On: 06/13/2022 06:30:34 PM

Need help? Call Sarah at 801-799-4111, or email us.

2 of 2 Printed On: 06/13/2022 06:30:34 PM